
Name Email

Alexander Chernyshenko gettsleep@gmail.com

Annette Marie Joly annette@caperscafe.com

Ayaz Siddiki ayaz.siddiki@areas.com

Brad Twigg brad@starlitebbq.com

Brian Durette brian@kindhospitality.com

Brian Holtman brian.holtman@paradies-na.com

Brian Reid breid@coffeebean.com

Bruce Mosby bruce@mosbyco.com

Canan Akyokus canan.akyokus@tav.aero

Chad Lindsey chad.lindsey@airportdimensions.com

Char Bustos cbustos@craftculinary.com

Chelsea Caballero ccabllero@delawarenorth.com

Christian Joly christianj@caperscafe.com

Claude Mattox cm@ma-firm.com

Cody Jack cody.jack@sdb.com

Daniel Hargest dan@acmeprints.com

David Forney davidforney@jdfrestaurants.com
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Davide Farina sale@gettsleep.com

David-Olivier Tarac david-olivier.tarac@adp.fr

Derek Boettcher derek@kindhospitality.com

Ellery Plowman ellery@theelleco.com

Erica Bauer erica.bauer@magairports.com

Evan Barron ebarron@pmtechno.com

Fedor Sapronov fvsapronov@gettsleep.com

Filinto Galban filinto.galban@areas.net

Francesca Miller francesca.miller@sdb.com

Giray Colpan giray.colpan@tav.aero

Gonzalo de la Melena gdelamelena@edmventures.com

Gregory E Torrez Getorrez@aol.com

Haley Balzano haley@bnp-llc.com

Holly Ritchie holly.ritchie@paradies.na.com

Ian Craft ian.craft@menziesaviation.com

Jaime Ambrosio jambrosio@jddagroup.com

James Anderson janderson544@cox.net
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James Kitchel jdk@catballoon.net

James Wilson jwilson2@delawarenorth.com

JamesDietz james.dietz@hendersonengineers.com

Jan Farris jfarris@marshallretailgroup.com

Jennifer Reynolds jreynolds@ideationdg.com

Jim Schmitz jschmitz@spi-team.com

John Richmond John.Richmond@hmshost.com

Josh Hahn josh@phxgeneral.com

Joya Kizer joya@casaunltd.com

Kenny Barrett kennyrichardbarrett@gmail.com

Kia Acevedo kacevedo@spi-team.com

Kristen Hovance kristen.hovance@7-11.com

Kurt Mangum k.mangum1@gmail.com

L. Mangum LMangum363@gmail.com

Larry Brown ltbrown1962@msn.com

Laura Alphran lalphran@hudsongroup.com

Linda Tolleson lktolleson@msn.com
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Liz Gonzalez LGonzalez@hudsongroup.com

Lucas Rogers lucas.rogers@sdb.com

Marcos Modiano MARCOS@PREPANGO.COM

Mario Trevino mario@isdiversity.com

Maureen Grace mgrace@thegroveinc.com

Melissa Trujillo melissa.trujillo@bealeaderfoundation.org

Michael Workman michael.workman@viphospitality.org

Michelle Reap mreap@leduffamerica.com

Mike Loebel mikel8668@aol.com

Molly Milne molly.milne@corgan.com

Nancy Luo Nancy.Luo@us.mcd.com

Nick Ames nick.ames@swissport.com

Nicole Javell nicole.javell@magairports.com

Oz Wagner oz.wagner@smithgroup.com

Rachael Lyman rachael@studioatlantis.com

Rene Smith rsmith@spi-team.com

Rick Anderson airplanerick@aol.com
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Rick Griffin rick.griffin@jacobsendaniels.com

Robert Martone robmartone@jskarchitecturalgroup.com

Ron Gomes ron.gomes@hmshost.com

Ryan W. ryanw@mcintoshtransforms.com

Sandra Love SANDRA.LOVE@HMSHOST.COM

Sandra Van Deraa sandra.saltandlime@gmail.com

Sarah Standle sstandley@thegroveinc.com

Scott Jones scott@benspretzels.com

Scott Welding Scott.Welding@foodtravelexperts.com

Sherron Goodenough sherron.goodenough@collins.com

Silvia Peralta silvia.peralta@gmail.com

Sinem Akkaya sinem.akkaya@tav.aero

Sonya Anderson sonya.giy@gmail.com

Stephen Douglas stephen.douglas@hmshost.com

Stuart Holcombe SHolcombe@TravelRetailPartners.com

Stuart Vella stuart.vella@plaza-network.com

Sumesh Kumar s.kumar@gettsleep.com
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Teresa Dominguez frankdominguez@cox.net

Teresa Dominguez teresa.dominguez@paradies-na.com

Thien Cao tqco01@gmail.com

Timothy Bidwill tbidwill@aol.com

Tonja Pastorelle tonja@pastorellemarketing.com

Trevor Way tway@gideontoal-ms.com

Veronica Sas accounting@casaunltd.com

Vincent Bouchery vincent.bouchery@adp.fr

Ziad El-Assad zelassad@marshallretailgroup.com
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